The AREA AGENCY on AGING would like you to p/ease consider going to one of the following

locations on a hot day: shopping mall, library,

Antioch Senior Center

Ambrose Community Center

Brentwood Senior Center
Concord Senior Center
Veteran’s Memorial Hall
Hercules Senior Center
Martinez Senior Center
Pittsburg Senior Center
Pleasant Hill Senior Center
Richmond Senior Center
San Ramon Senior Center
Walnut Creek Senior Club

Pinole Senior Center

415 West 2" Street

3105 Willow Pass Road

730 Third Street

2727 Parkside Circle

400 Hartz Ave.
111 Civic Drive
818 Green Street
300 Presidio Lane
233 Gregory Lane
2525 MacDonald

9300 Alcosta Blvd.

1375 Civic Drive

2500 Charles Ave.

adult education site, movie,

Antioch

Bay Point
Brentwood
Concord
Danville
Hercules
Martinez
Pittsburg
Pleasant Hill
Richmond
San Ramon
Walnut Creek

Pinole

restaurant, or:

925-778-1158
925-458-1601
925-516-5444
925-671-3320
925-314-3490
510-799-8219
925-370-8770
925-252-4890
925-798-8788
510-307-8087
925-973-3250
925-943-5851
510-724-9800

For further information, please call our: Information & Assistance Program

1-800-510-2020

(From within CCC)

925-229-8434
(From Outside CCC)
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