Places for Seniors and People With Disabilities to COOL OFF

The AREA AGENCY on AGING would like you to *please* consider going to one of the following locations on a hot day: <u>shopping mall</u>, <u>library</u>, <u>adult education site</u>, <u>movie</u>, <u>restaurant</u>, or:

Antioch Senior Center	415 West 2 nd Street	Antioch	925-778-1158
Ambrose Community Center	3105 Willow Pass Road	Bay Point	925-458-1601
Brentwood Senior Center	730 Third Street	Brentwood	925-516-5444
Concord Senior Center	2727 Parkside Circle	Concord	925-671-3320
Veteran's Memorial Hall	400 Hartz Ave.	Danville	925-314-3490
Hercules Senior Center	111 Civic Drive	Hercules	510-799-8219
Martinez Senior Center	818 Green Street	Martinez	925-370-8770
Pittsburg Senior Center	300 Presidio Lane	Pittsburg	925-252-4890
Pleasant Hill Senior Center	233 Gregory Lane	Pleasant Hill	925-798-8788
Richmond Senior Center	2525 MacDonald	Richmond	510-307-8087
San Ramon Senior Center	9300 Alcosta Blvd.	San Ramon	925-973-3250
Walnut Creek Senior Club	1375 Civic Drive	Walnut Creek	925-943-5851
Pinole Senior Center	2500 Charles Ave.	Pinole	510-724-9800

For further information, please call our: Information & Assistance Program
1-800-510-2020 925-229-8434
(From within CCC) (From Outside CCC)

Revised 6/1/17